Pub. 42004-520A
G A I  -  T R O N I  C S  ®
A  H U B B E L L  C O M P A N Y
NEMA 4X VoIP Telephones
GAI-TRONICS 3030 KUTZTOWN RD.  READING, PA  19605 USA
610-777-1374    800-492-1212    Fax:  610-796-5954
VISIT WWW.GAI-TRONICS.COM FOR PRODUCT LITERATURE AND MANUALS
Figure 1  Model 354-700 Series NEMA 4X VoIP

P:\Standard IOMs - Current Release\42004 Instr. Manuals\42004-520A.docx
03/17
Ordering Information
The Model 354-70x series NEMA 4X VoIP Telephone is available in eight standard models with a 6-foot
handset cord:
Table 1.  Model Chart
Model Description
354-700 NEMA 4X VoIP Telephone, Gray
354-700YL NEMA 4X VoIP Telephone, Yellow
354-700OR NEMA 4X VoIP Telephone, Orange
354-700RD NEMA 4X VoIP Telephone, Red
354-701 NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Telephone, Gray
354-701YL NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Telephone, Yellow
354-701OR NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Telephone, Orange
354-701RD NEMA 4X VoIP Auto-dial Telephone, Red
Options
The following options are available:
 Key-lock front door
 Coiled cord (15-foot)